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Week 9

Thu Oct 31 7:14pm ET

AFC Conference

North Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Prestige Worldwide 7 1 0 0.875 5-0 7-1 1091.90 944.40 1091.90

The Regime 5 3 0 0.625 3-2 5-3 1053.30 940.60 1053.30

My Insurrection 3 5 0 0.375 1-4 3-5 908.80 1042.80 908.80

Ruckcess 3 5 0 0.375 2-3 3-5 939.30 919.60 939.30

Loose Bowels 1 7 0 0.125 1-3 1-7 921.60 1070.60 921.60

South Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Ransom 7 1 0 0.875 4-1 7-1 1113.50 910.90 1113.50

Steviejallday 5 3 0 0.625 4-1 5-3 1083.70 1008.60 1083.70

Johnny Clipboard 5 3 0 0.625 3-2 5-3 1024.40 1008.00 1024.40

House Targaryen 3 5 0 0.375 1-3 3-5 975.00 1018.60 975.00

Fabb 1 7 0 0.125 0-5 1-7 844.00 1091.40 844.00

Total Points
Ransom 1113.50

Prestige Worldwide 1091.90

Steviejallday 1083.70

The Regime 1053.30

Johnny Clipboard 1024.40

House Targaryen 975.00

Ruckcess 939.30

Loose Bowels 921.60

My Insurrection 908.80

Fabb 844.00
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NFC Conference

East Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Al Williams 4 4 0 0.500 4-1 4-4 1024.70 999.60 1024.70

My Next L! 4 4 0 0.500 3-1 4-4 971.60 1037.00 971.60

Team Gryszko 4 4 0 0.500 2-3 4-4 950.90 1002.90 950.90

Keene 4 4 0 0.500 3-2 4-4 941.70 923.50 941.70

B.P.H.T 0 8 0 0.000 0-5 0-8 927.20 1119.90 927.20

West Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Wan 8 0 0 1.000 5-0 8-0 1101.40 936.40 1101.40

Assholeeeee 6 2 0 0.750 3-2 6-2 958.70 916.40 958.70

TMoney 4 4 0 0.500 2-3 4-4 1194.40 1075.60 1194.40

Duke 4 4 0 0.500 2-3 4-4 1001.60 1002.70 1001.60

XtraBlak 2 6 0 0.250 0-4 2-6 932.00 990.20 932.00

Total Points
TMoney 1194.40

Wan 1101.40

Al Williams 1024.70

Duke 1001.60

My Next L! 971.60

Assholeeeee 958.70

Team Gryszko 950.90

Keene 941.70

XtraBlak 932.00

B.P.H.T 927.20

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 2/3



All day trash talking Standings
www.rtsports.com

Week 9

Thu Oct 31 7:14pm ET

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 3/3


